
#22 Women's Long Jump
 12:00 PM
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Jaiah HOPF JR DePaul

2 Ashley NOEL FR DePaul

3 Sara KACHURIK FR Valparaiso

4 Denise HERNANDEZ JR Lewis

5 Ashley FISHER FR Notre Dame

6 Kaitlyn HUTCHINSON SO Lewis

7 Katerina KAKAELAKI FR Lewis

8 Sarah GUTOWSKI FR Valparaiso

#21 Men's Long Jump
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Cody MACHLET JR Lewis

2 Enoch ANTWI SR Lewis

3 Nicholas STANISLAUS JR Lewis

4 Abraham CHRISTIAN SO Lewis

5 Gavin SCHAEFER JR Valparaiso

6 Evan PERRIN SO Lewis

7 Diego DELIRA FR Lewis

8 Joey ZAYSZLY SR Notre Dame

9 Micah MULLINGS JR Valparaiso

#28 Women's Weight Throw
 12:00 PM
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Lauren WATTAWA SO Lewis

2 Laila RICHARDSON FR DePaul

3 Aubrey BRINKMAN JR Lewis

4 Jamie GIESE JR Oakland

5 Amelia TANDY JR Valparaiso

6 Weronika BAFIA FR Lewis

7 Elizabeth RICE SO Oakland

#27 Men's Weight Throw
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Ben CONDRIN FR Notre Dame

2 Diego CAMPOS FR Lewis

3 Romario JACKSON SR Oakland

4 Alex BERNSTEIN SR DePaul

5 Levi GRAHAM JR Lewis

6 Thomas GOGGIN SR DePaul

7 Reid DAVIS SR Valparaiso

8 Ben SAUCEDO FR Lewis

9 Luke HIMES FR Notre Dame

#27 Men's Weight Throw (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

10 Chase CREED FR Lewis

11 Peyton MURRAY UN UNAT-Notre Dame

12 Alex MANSFIELD JR Oakland

13 Matthew TEAGUE JR Notre Dame

14 Zach PETKO SO Notre Dame

15 Gabe QUINN SO Valparaiso

#19 Men's Pole Vault
Progression: 3.99--4.14--4.29--4.44--4.59--4.74

 12:30 PM
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Kevin COUSINS SR Lewis

2 Brady FARRELL FR Valparaiso

3 Neil ERASMUS FR Lewis

4 Sonny HOEKSTRA FR Valparaiso

5 Nicholas STANISLAUS JR Lewis

6 Chris FLESCHUT JR Valparaiso

7 Charlie RICKERSON SR Lewis

8 Oliver KOCH FR Valparaiso

9 Thaddeus MALATLIAN JR Valparaiso

10 Brian SPONAUGLE SO Valparaiso

#20 Women's Pole Vault
Progression: 2.85--3.00--3.15--3.30--3.45--3.60

Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Brynlee KEERAN JR Lewis

2 Riley WARREN FR Lewis

3 Genna GOLAB FR Oakland

4 Mackenzie SORRELL JR Valparaiso

5 Allison SHELTON FR Oakland

6 Alexa MESSINA SR Oakland

7 Sofia OLSSON FR Lewis

#17 Men's High Jump
Progression: 1.81--1.86--1.91--1.96--2.01--2.06

Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Cody MACHLET JR Lewis

2 Micah MULLINGS JR Valparaiso

3 Colin MAXWELL FR Valparaiso

4 Silas MATHIS FR Valparaiso

5 Patrick DIAKITE JR DePaul

6 Abraham CHRISTIAN SO Lewis

2025 NOTRE DAME INVITATIONAL
Notre Dame, IN
Notre Dame-Loftus Center

Saturday, January 25, 2025
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/23/2025 4:17 PM

START LIST

DirectAthletics MeetPro 1



#18 Women's High Jump
Progression: 1.46--1.51--1.56--1.61--1.65--1.71--1.76

Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Katie KORYCZAN JR Valparaiso

2 Madison SCHMIDT SR Notre Dame

3 Aine RONAN SO Lewis

4 Karmen KUROWICKA SO Lewis

5 Jadin O'BRIEN SR Notre Dame

6 Addison BERRY SR Notre Dame

7 Katelyn HYDE JR Valparaiso

8 Katelyn JASTER FR Valparaiso

9 Brynlee KEERAN JR Lewis

10 Alaina BRADY SR Notre Dame

11 Gabriella GRATTAN SR Notre Dame

#24 Women's Triple Jump
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Kaitlyn HUTCHINSON SO Lewis

2 Riley WARREN FR Lewis

3 Denise HERNANDEZ JR Lewis

4 Eveline RENO JR DePaul

5 Gabriella ZELLER SO Notre Dame

6 Talia MYLES FR Lewis

#23 Men's Triple Jump
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Diego DELIRA FR Lewis

2 Enoch ANTWI SR Lewis

3 Kevin DANOWSKI JR Lewis

4 Gavin SCHAEFER JR Valparaiso

#26 Women's Shot Put
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Amelia TANDY JR Valparaiso

2 Aubrey BRINKMAN JR Lewis

3 Alaina BRADY SR Notre Dame

4 Ore OLUSI SO Notre Dame

5 Elizabeth RICE SO Oakland

6 Olivia AUSTIN SO DePaul

7 Laila RICHARDSON FR DePaul

8 Lauren WATTAWA SO Lewis

9 Jamie GIESE JR Oakland

10 Samantha MANCINI UN UNAT-Notre Dame

#25 Men's Shot Put
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Ben SAUCEDO FR Lewis

2 Zach PETKO SO Notre Dame

3 Yoosang KIM SR Notre Dame

4 Romario JACKSON SR Oakland

5 Nate SMITH SO Valparaiso

6 Gabe QUINN SO Valparaiso

7 Peyton MURRAY UN UNAT-Notre Dame

8 Luke HIMES FR Notre Dame

9 Chase CREED FR Lewis

10 Joey ZAYSZLY SR Notre Dame

11 Alex MANSFIELD JR Oakland

#13 Men's 60m Hurdles
Prelims 1:00 PM: (Top 1 per Heat + next 5 advance)
Lane Name Yr Team

Heat 1 of 3

2 Aidan KILLMER JR Lewis

3 Austin GRAHAM FR Oakland

4 Darius BROWN SR DePaul

5 Neil ERASMUS FR Lewis

6 Brian SPONAUGLE SO Valparaiso

Heat 2 of 3

2 Chaise MAGNUSON SO Valparaiso

3 Jorden REDDICK FR DePaul

4 Paul GOINS SR DePaul

5 Kevin DANOWSKI JR Lewis

Heat 3 of 3

2 Nicholas STANISLAUS JR Lewis

3 Harper BRYAN FR DePaul

4 John DEARIE FR Notre Dame

5 Cody MACHLET JR Lewis

#14 Women's 60m Hurdles
Prelims 1:15 PM: (Top 1 per Heat + next 6 advance)
Lane Name Yr Team

Heat 1 of 2

2 Katie KORYCZAN JR Valparaiso

3 Kylei ANDERSON SO Oakland

4 Alaina BRADY SR Notre Dame

5 Caitlyn O'BOYLE SO Lewis

6 Aine RONAN SO Lewis

Heat 2 of 2

2 Brynlee KEERAN JR Lewis

3 Reese SANDERS JR Notre Dame

4 Addison BERRY SR Notre Dame

5 Karmen KUROWICKA SO Lewis
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#1 Men's 60 Meters
Prelims 1:25 PM: (Top 1 per Heat + next 5 advance)
Lane Name Yr Team

Heat 1 of 3

2 Evan BRYAN FR Oakland

3 Dominic COLE SR DePaul

4 Dimitri NICHOLSON SR Notre Dame

5 D'Quan WILLIAMS JR Lewis

6 Trey WILSON FR Valparaiso

Heat 2 of 3

2 Bruce JOHNSON FR Valparaiso

3 Julian BAILEY JR Oakland

4 Demetrius ROLLE JR DePaul

5 Tim WHITELAW SO Valparaiso

6 Ferdinand ROSA FR Valparaiso

Heat 3 of 3

2 Anthony VASSOLO JR Valparaiso

3 AJ JONES SO Notre Dame

4 Tyler TOUSSAINT JR Lewis

5 Landon STORMER FR Notre Dame

#2 Women's 60 Meters
Prelims 1:35 PM: (Top 1 per Heat + next 1 advance)
Lane Name Yr Team

Heat 1 of 3

2 Samantha MANCINI UN UNAT-Notre Dame

3 Lauren GOODMAN FR Oakland

4 Maya COLLINS FR Notre Dame

5 Kaitlyn HUTCHINSON SO Lewis

6 Sara KACHURIK FR Valparaiso

Heat 2 of 3

2 Sarah GUTOWSKI FR Valparaiso

3 Nevaeh LOWE SO DePaul

4 Jetta MAYS SR DePaul

5 Taylor PUSATERI SO Valparaiso

6 Talia MORGAN SR Valparaiso

Heat 3 of 3

2 Marion ISAAC SR Valparaiso

3 Juliana FERRARA SO Valparaiso

4 Ke'Vina FINCH SO Oakland

5 Katerina KAKAELAKI FR Lewis

#10 Women's 1 Mile Run
 1:45 PM
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1 Laura NICHOLSON SR Toledo

2 Lou TROIS Unattached

3 Siona CHISHOLM SR Notre Dame

#10 Women's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
 1:45 PM
Lane Name Yr Team

4 Emily COVERT SR Notre Dame

5 Emma WATCKE SR Loyola (Ill.)

6 Gretchen FARLEY SO Notre Dame

7 Isabel ALLORI FR Notre Dame

8 Lianna SURTZ JR Toledo

9 Alex BAUER SR Toledo

10 Nicki SOUTHERLAND FR Notre Dame

11 Meghan DIEBALL SR DePaul

Section 2 of 3

1 Caroline LEHMAN SO Notre Dame

2 Molly GRANT JR Notre Dame

3 Mary MUNGA SO Akron

4 Nina AMICON Unattached

5 Laetitia RAOULT SO Valparaiso

6 Roisin TREACY JR Loyola (Ill.)

7 Mercy KINYANJUI SO Toledo

8 Paige GRANT JR Notre Dame

9 Bridget GALLAGHER FR Notre Dame

10 Anna KOZAK SR Lewis

11 Erin STRZELECKI SR Notre Dame

12 Gabby PHELAN FR Toledo

13 Olivia GANG JR Toledo

Section 3 of 3

1 Karina JAMES SO Toledo

2 Aubrey DUHAIME SO Toledo

3 Bailey RANTA SO Toledo

4 Reagan RILEY FR Notre Dame

5 Isabella OROZCO SO DePaul

6 Vivian WYLLER FR DePaul

7 Madeline RICHMAN JR Oakland

8 Sarah-Rose SULLIVAN SR Oakland

9 Kensington BLACK FR Valparaiso

10 Grace JOSTOCK SR Loyola (Ill.)

11 Trude LAMB SO Stephen F. Austin

12 Marlena STOKLOSA SO Lewis

13 Grace HENDERSON SR Akron

14 Mary EDWARDS SO Lewis

15 Chante DIXON SR Valparaiso

16 Katie MELZER SO Lewis

17 Lauren ZANOTELLI FR Toledo

18 Grace HAVERN SO DePaul
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#9 Men's 1 Mile Run
 2:05 PM
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1 Marcos GARCIA UN UNAT-Lewis

2 James LAWRENCE SR Loyola (Ill.)

3 Damian RODRIGUEZ SR DePaul

4 Nate BOUTIN SO Loyola (Ill.)

5 Gabe SMIT SR Loyola (Ill.)

6 Dominic SEREM UN UNAT-Toledo

7 Michael HANCOCK SR Oakland

8 Anthony HANCOCK JR Oakland

9 Titus KIRUI SO Akron

10 Yami ALBRECHT SR Oakland

11 Jason PARRA FR Notre Dame

12 Ryan PAJAK FR Notre Dame

Section 2 of 3

1 Francois GUILHOT SR Loyola (Ill.)

2 Robert FULLE SR Stephen F. Austin

3 Cameron TODD FR Notre Dame

4 Joad MARTINHO FR Toledo

5 Bismack KIPCHIRCHIR FR Akron

6 Jack HENZKE FR Notre Dame

7 Jake PHILLIPS JR Loyola (Ill.)

8 Cael MULHOLLAND SO Loyola (Ill.)

9 Joseph SCHEELE JR Valparaiso

10 Logan DETWEILER FR Oakland

11 Moses LEKOKEI FR Akron

12 Colin WHITAKER FR Notre Dame

13 Lucas CUNNINGHAM SR DePaul

14 Joe KNANISHU SR DePaul

Section 3 of 3

1 Gavin JENKINS SR Lewis

2 Woody JEROME JR Loyola (Ill.)

3 Joshuah TAYLOR SO Toledo

4 Taye GONZALEZ JR Akron

5 Max MATOLIN SO Toledo

6 Tyler SWARTZ FR Valparaiso

7 Nick KAMP FR DePaul

8 Alex VALERIO JR Valparaiso

9 Mohamed ABDULLAHI FR DePaul

10 Izak BIBILE FR Loyola (Ill.)

#6 Women's 400 Meters
 2:25 PM
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

3 Faith WYMAN SR Lewis

4 Claire DUNN SO DePaul

#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
 2:25 PM
Lane Name Yr Team

5 Kayliah MOTES JR DePaul

6 Nadja MOLL JR DePaul

Section 2 of 3

3 Eliana CULPEPPER SO Lewis

4 Grace HUNGERFORD SO Oakland

5 Molly BENNETT JR Notre Dame

6 Reese SANDERS JR Notre Dame

Section 3 of 3

2 Leandria ELAM SR DePaul

3 Alyssa LEAK SR DePaul

4 Sonja NAGLE SR DePaul

5 Rebecca CRAVEDI SR Lewis

6 Joselyn JUNDOS FR DePaul

#5 Men's 400 Meters
 2:35 PM
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 Ja-Van POOLE SR Oakland

2 John OLEKSAK JR Notre Dame

3 Tyce SMITH SO DePaul

4 Jason MARCHESE SR Notre Dame

5 William DOYLE SR Notre Dame

6 Adrien MANNING JR Lewis

Section 2 of 2

1 Gavin GREANEY JR DePaul

2 Ben CROMBIE FR Valparaiso

3 Aidan KILLMER JR Lewis

4 Charles LEWIS SR DePaul

5 Joshua EDMONDS SR DePaul

6 Cael HISER SO Lewis

#8 Women's 800 Meters
 3:20 PM
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1 Gretchen FARLEY SO Notre Dame

2 Laura NICHOLSON SR Toledo

3 Mary MUNGA SO Akron

4 Nicki SOUTHERLAND FR Notre Dame

5 Lou TROIS Unattached

6 Alessandra RODRIGUE SR Loyola (Ill.)

7 Sophie NOVAK SR Notre Dame

8 Cadence CHRISTIE SO Toledo

Section 2 of 3

1 Molly GRANT JR Notre Dame
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
 3:20 PM
Lane Name Yr Team

2 Alex BAUER SR Toledo

3 Paige GRANT JR Notre Dame

4 Lianna SURTZ JR Toledo

5 Ashley QUINN SR Oakland

6 Aimee HAYDE JR Notre Dame

7 Madison VOLZ SR DePaul

9 Hannah FISHER JR Oakland

10 Janellisa OCEGUERA FR Lewis

11 Lauren PACSI JR DePaul

Section 3 of 3

1 Gabby PHELAN FR Toledo

2 Karina JAMES SO Toledo

3 Anna KOZAK SR Lewis

4 Margrett WATT JR Toledo

5 Amelia MONTGOMERY FR DePaul

6 Maranda DONAHUE Unattached

7 Sarah-Rose SULLIVAN SR Oakland

8 Mary EDWARDS SO Lewis

9 Jo COLLINS SO Loyola (Ill.)

10 Reilly RITTER SR Valparaiso

11 Amelia TISDALE SO Valparaiso

12 Kristina FINDLEY FR Lewis

13 Madison FINDLEY FR Lewis

#7 Men's 800 Meters
 3:35 PM
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 Zach HUGHES SR Notre Dame

2 Noah NIELSON FR Notre Dame

3 Samuel FIELD SR Loyola (Ill.)

4 Drake PRINCE SR Notre Dame

5 Jake SHUMAKER SR Notre Dame

6 Dustin HUDAK SR DePaul

7 John BUSH JR DePaul

8 Elijah MEDER SR Notre Dame

9 Drew GRIFFITH FR Notre Dame

Section 2 of 2

1 John SCHULER JR Notre Dame

2 Tim JOCHUM FR Valparaiso

3 Cole SUTTON SR Lewis

4 Majid ABUAUN SO Akron

5 Noah MEACHAM SO Valparaiso

6 Jack WARD SO DePaul

7 Gavin JENKINS SR Lewis

8 Owen LARKIN SO DePaul

#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
 3:35 PM
Lane Name Yr Team

9 Marek POTUZNIK JR Valparaiso

#4 Women's 200 Meters
 3:45 PM
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 4

3 Maia MAYS SR DePaul

4 Ke'Vina FINCH SO Oakland

5 Claire DUNN SO DePaul

6 Maya COLLINS FR Notre Dame

Section 2 of 4

3 Ashley FISHER FR Notre Dame

4 Juliana FERRARA SO Valparaiso

5 Lauren GOODMAN FR Oakland

6 Grace HUNGERFORD SO Oakland

Section 3 of 4

3 Talia MORGAN SR Valparaiso

4 Marion ISAAC SR Valparaiso

5 Patrycja KARPIESIUK JR Lewis

6 Taylor PUSATERI SO Valparaiso

Section 4 of 4

4 Samantha MANCINI UN UNAT-Notre Dame

5 Katie KORYCZAN JR Valparaiso

6 Kylei ANDERSON SO Oakland

#3 Men's 200 Meters
 3:55 PM
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 4

3 Anthony VASSOLO JR Valparaiso

4 Tim WHITELAW SO Valparaiso

5 Dominic COLE SR DePaul

6 Julian BAILEY JR Oakland

Section 2 of 4

3 Landon STORMER FR Notre Dame

4 Samuel DREY SO Lewis

5 D'Quan WILLIAMS JR Lewis

6 Ja-Van POOLE SR Oakland

Section 3 of 4

3 Ferdinand ROSA FR Valparaiso

4 Bruce JOHNSON FR Valparaiso

5 Jayvion CUNNINGHAM SO DePaul

6 AJ JONES SO Notre Dame

Section 4 of 4

4 Trey WILSON FR Valparaiso

5 Evan BRYAN FR Oakland
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
 3:55 PM
Lane Name Yr Team

6 Brian SPONAUGLE SO Valparaiso

#12 Women's 3000 Meters
 4:05 PM
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 Mary Bonner DALTON FR Notre Dame

2 Tessa ROE FR DePaul

3 Morgan HICKS SR Toledo

4 Emily VINING Unattached

5 Hannah SMRCKA SR Lewis

6 Valentine JEMUTAI FR Stephen F. Austin

7 Amaya ARAMINI FR Notre Dame

8 Addison KNOBLAUCH FR Notre Dame

9 Eileen SEEBON SO Loyola (Ill.)

10 Sarah MAY SR Lewis

11 Kate GUDERJAN JR Lewis

12 Megan HIPPLE SO Akron

13 Ali GILLOOLY JR Loyola (Ill.)

14 Aiden GRASSE SR Loyola (Ill.)

15 Abbey KOZAK SR Lewis

16 Naylah ALLEN SR Lewis

17 Garance DUBRAY FR Stephen F. Austin

Section 2 of 2

1 Josephine BOBER JR Lewis

2 Danielle HONAKER SR Akron

3 Priscilla RAVERA SO Loyola (Ill.)

4 Bella EARL FR Toledo

5 Vivian RAHMEL SO Valparaiso

6 Alex MORRIS SR Loyola (Ill.)

7 Madilyn CALLOWAY JR Lewis

8 Chloe WANNAMAKER SR Lewis

9 Kyra FLESVIG JR Lewis

10 Sara CORDOVA SO DePaul

11 Charlotte WILSON FR Loyola (Ill.)

12 Grace KUHN SR Loyola (Ill.)

13 Claire BLOTNIK FR Loyola (Ill.)

14 Madison PEREZ FR Loyola (Ill.)

#11 Men's 3000 Meters
 4:30 PM
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Elkana KIPRUTO SO Stephen F. Austin

2 Riley ELLIOTT JR Stephen F. Austin

3 Evan HORGAN SO Lewis

#11 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
 4:30 PM
Lane Name Yr Team

4 Charlie WIRTH SR Lewis

5 Joshuah TAYLOR SO Toledo

6 Fionn HARRINGTON SR Loyola (Ill.)

7 Andrew MULLEN SO Stephen F. Austin

8 Wyatt HOOVER SO Stephen F. Austin

9 Karson HOLLANDER SO Valparaiso

10 Mason KRIEG SO DePaul

11 Zack DUNN JR Lewis

12 Griffin LEHNHARDT SR DePaul

13 Max MATOLIN SO Toledo

14 Luke NOREN SO Lewis

15 Jacob KODRICK SR Lewis

16 Jack ROBERTS SO Lewis

17 Owen THOMAS JR Lewis

18 Heriberto ALVAREZ SR Akron

19 Miles CLISHAM SR Loyola (Ill.)

20 Nick PAUGYS SO Lewis

21 Trent ANDERSON SO Loyola (Ill.)

22 Aidan COLLINS SO Loyola (Ill.)

23 Gabriel CATES SO Lewis

24 Kyle KNUTSON JR Loyola (Ill.)

25 Carter PANKIEWICZ SO Lewis

26 Leo GARTLAN SO Lewis

27 Jack SLAUGHTER SR Loyola (Ill.)

#16 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
 4:45 PM
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Lewis (C) C

1) Katie MELZER SO 2) Aine RONAN SO

3) Anna KOZAK SR 4) Hope LOHMANN SR

5) Mary EDWARDS SO 6)

2 Valparaiso (A) A

1) Juliana FERRARA SO 2) Talia MORGAN SR

3) Taylor PUSATERI SO 4) Kensington BLACK FR

5) Laetitia RAOULT SO 6) Vivian RAHMEL SO

3 Lewis (B) B

1) Kristina FINDLEY FR 2) Patrycja KARPIESIUK JR

3) Eliana CULPEPPER SO 4) Caitlyn O'BOYLE SO

4 DePaul (A) A

1) Kayliah MOTES JR 2) Nadja MOLL JR

3) Lauren PACSI JR 4) Maia MAYS SR

5) Isabella OROZCO SO 6)
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#16 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
 4:45 PM
Lane Team

5 Notre Dame (A) A

1) Molly BENNETT JR 2) Reese SANDERS JR

3) Ashley FISHER FR 4) Gabriella ZELLER SO

6 Lewis (A) A

1) Faith WYMAN SR 2) Janellisa OCEGUERA FR

3) Rebecca CRAVEDI SR 4) Madison FINDLEY FR

#15 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
 4:50 PM
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

3 Notre Dame (A) A

1) William DOYLE SR 2) Joey ZAYSZLY SR

3) Jason MARCHESE SR 4) Dimitri NICHOLSON SR

4 DePaul (A) A

1) Darius BROWN SR 2) John BUSH JR

3) Charles LEWIS SR 4) Tyce SMITH SO

5) Joshua EDMONDS SR 6) Dominic COLE SR

5 DePaul (B) B

1) Joshua EDMONDS SR 2) Dustin HUDAK SR

3) Joe KNANISHU SR 4) Harper BRYAN FR

5) Gavin GREANEY JR 6) Jorden REDDICK FR

6 Lewis (A) A

1) Adrien MANNING JR 2) Cael HISER SO

3) D'Quan WILLIAMS JR 4) Aidan KILLMER JR

Section 2 of 2

3 Lewis (B) B

1) Cole SUTTON SR 2) Enoch ANTWI SR

3) Gavin JENKINS SR 4) Samuel DREY SO

5) Luke NOREN SO 6)

4 Notre Dame (C) C

1) Zach HUGHES SR 2) Elijah MEDER SR

3) Noah NIELSON FR 4) Jake SHUMAKER SR

5 Notre Dame (B) B

1) John OLEKSAK JR 2) Aiden MACMANUS JR

3) John DEARIE FR 4) Landon STORMER FR

6 Valparaiso (A) A

1) Anthony VASSOLO JR 2) Ferdinand ROSA FR

3) Ben CROMBIE FR 4) Tim WHITELAW SO

5) Tim JOCHUM FR 6) Noah MEACHAM SO

7) Trey WILSON FR 8)
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